Blutspenden im Landkreis Wittmund bis zum 24.07.2025

Di
Fr
Fr
Fr
Di
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mi
Do

13.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
12:00-16:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Ochtersum 26489
Gemeindehaus
Siefke-Kunstreich-StralRe 6

Wittmund 26409 - Ardorf
Grundschule
Bei der Kirche 3

Neuharlingersiel 26427
Kursaal
Edo-Edzards-StralRe 1

Wittmund 26409 - Leerhafe
Grundschule
KlosterstralRe 4

Esens 26427
Nds. Internatsgymnasium Esens
Auricher Stral3e 58

Westerholt 26556
Feuerwehr
Gewerbegebiet West 1a

Wittmund 26409 - Burhafe
Piet-Mondrian Grundschule
Upsteder Stral3e 7

Friedeburg 26446 - Etzel
Dorfkrug Coordes
Etzeler DorfstralRe 8

Wittmund 26409
Alexander von Humboldt Schule
Brandenburger Stral3e 2

Wittmund 26409
Ortsfeuerwehr
Carolinensieler StralRe 1



